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Delight Ihruugh Connections

N HER:2023-09-14

600V, 20A, Beige (default)
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Sensor Terminal Block, Push-in Design
Sensor Terminal Block
5.08
Beige (default)
Push-in Design
Rail Mounting
914
68.5
435
16
Single level

4

PA

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/4



FRAEH - FaUL4
\\\\\\ SR ERT)

EEEIE-IEC

AP EE R (111/3)(KV)

B/ NMEEEFEHEE (Mmm?2)
ZAEBEREHEE (mMm?)

M/ NRMEREHEE (mMm?)

S ARMEFEHER (Mm?)
FMBREEEE - &/)VERRIFEF (mm?)
FMBREEHERE  EAERRIEF (mMm?)
ZMBREEEE - &/ ERFEBEZIKF (Mm?)
FMBREEEE - RASRBBZIHEF (Mm?)
—F TR JJE_xJIE_)(mm)

HZRERE (mm)

P - T

AN

Vi

EREIE-UL

&R
&R
&

BB (UL/CULZEEBAH)(V)
it (UL/CULZ£EBAH)(A)
& (UL/CULZZECH)(V)
BR (UL/CUL*EECZH)( )
R/VEBERAWG) - FEUL/CUL
EAEEERAWG) - FEUL/CUL
ﬁ;( WG) - fFEUL/CUL
) - FEUL/CUL

X}
F4} Fﬂ Fl} F4}

i Jrn"u? Jr“

E‘iﬂ
>
=
5

| ——r -
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

VO
>500MQ at DC 500V

800
24
800

0.14

0.14
2.5
0.25
2.5
0.25
25
0.6x3.5
10
TS-35
YES
NO

600
20
600
20
26
12
26
12

YES
YES
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

5B LIERE (°C) 120
BETIERE (°C) -40
ULRRREZ &

T EEBH (AWG) 26~12
BT EEBA (V) 600
HEEFBA (A) 20

BICHECA (AWG) 26~12
HEEECA (V) 600
HEBRCA (A 20

R EEEIBAH (AWG) 26~12
EATEEEBA (V) 600
BREERBA (A) 20
#RICEEICAH (AWG) 26~12
EAEEECH (V) 600
BEEMRCAH (A) 20
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Delight Through Connections
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